

:  
SLP(C)No. 5468-5469 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 3

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

(NMD case )  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5468-5469/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2000 in SWP 333/99  
& OWR 1641/99 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

MADAN LAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & O.R. )  
With

SLP(C)No.6974/2000

Date : 11/12/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

Petitioners-in-person

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmed,ASG  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma and  
Mr.Ajay Sharma and Ms.Neelam Sharma,Advs.

Respondents-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Put up on 15th January, 2002.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)

(Suneet Bala Sharma)@@

AA

Court Master

Court Master@@

AAAAA