

ITEM NO.NN-4

COURT NO.1

SECTION

XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A NO.8/2005 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1395/2002 ARISING OUT OF
SLP(C) NO. 6974/2000

SUBHASH CHANDER MANSOTRA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HON'BLE HIGH COURT OF J&K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 04/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant(s)/

In person.

Applicant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by applicants in-person the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for hearing along with the record of appeal on
1st April, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(SHELLY SEN GUPTA)

COURT MASTER